Introducing the NEW Heavy-Duty Jobsite Storage Solutions by DEWALT®.
These new storage boxes are Guaranteed Tough®, and have been designed
with the same rugged dependability that makes DEWALT® products famous.
Each box comes FULLY LOADED with features, making it an indispensable asset
on the jobsite – and with our exclusive GEARGUARD™ Multi-Point Locking
System with available shackleless padlock, you can sleep easy at night knowing
your gear is safe and secure.
HEAVY-DUTY JOBSITE STORAGE

 self-threading mounting bolts.
6" Heavy-Duty Casters
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
DWJB1332 783310898108 DEWALT 13" X 32" Chest with GearGuard™ Multi-Point Locking System 1
DWJB2448 783310898115 DEWALT 24" X 48" Chest with GearGuard™ Multi-Point Locking System 1
DWJB2460 783310898122 DEWALT 24" X 60" Chest with GearGuard™ Multi-Point Locking System 1
DWJB3048 783310898139 DEWALT 30" X 48" Chest with GearGuard™ Multi-Point Locking System 1
DWJB4860 783310898078 DEWALT 48" X 60" Flat-Top Box with GearGuard™ Multi-Point Locking System 1
DWJB3660 783310898085 DEWALT 36" X 60" Slant-Top Box with GearGuard™ Multi-Point Locking System 1
DWJB5660L 783310898092 DEWALT 56" X 60" Storage Cabinet with GearGuard™ Multi-Point Locking System 1
DWJB0200 037325014085 Shackleless Padlock by American Lock®, Keyed-Different 1
DWJB0201 037325008114 Shackleless Padlock by American Lock®, Keyed-Alike 1
DWJB0150 783310891734 DEWALT Heavy-Duty Accessory Storage Tray 1
DWJB0404 783310891741 DEWALT Heavy-Duty 4" Caster Set 1
DWJB0406 783310891758 DEWALT Heavy-Duty 6" Caster Set 1
HEAVY-DUTY JOBSITE STORAGE
MA-4994    FORM# ICDWJSSBBR   4/07